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Ireland 28 - 8 Scotland

10/03/2018, Aviva Stadium, Referee: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

28 (14) 8 (3)

IRFU

Jacob Stockdale (21, 40+1), Conor Murray (45), Sean Cronin

(68) Tries

Blair Kinghorn (51)

Johnny Sexton (23, 40+2, 46, 70) Conversions

Penalty Goals Greig Laidlaw (12)

Drop Goals
James Ryan Possession
CJ Stander 14 62% 38%
Garry Ringrose 12 Territory
63% 37%
Ball Carries
Rob Kearney 140 173 128
Garry Ringrose 91 Metres Made
Jacob Stockdale 72 601 415
Kicks From Hand
3 2
James Ryan 3 Line Breaks
CJ Stander 3 8 4
Peter O'Mahony 2 Defenders Beaten
22 17
Offloads
James Ryan 13 4 13
CJ Stander 12 Rucks/Mauls Won
Garry Ringrose 11 151 93

Rucks/Mauls Lost
5 5

Tackles Made

135 190

Missed Tackles

17 22

Turnovers Won

Tackle Success

89%

Total Penalties

9 10
Total Free Kicks

0 0

Lineouts Won Own Throw

90%

12 10

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

86% 71%
Lineout Steals
3 0
Scrums Won
11 4
Scrums Lost
1 0
Scrums Success
92% 100%
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Ball Carries

Stuart Hogg
David Denton 10
John Barclay 9

Metres Made

Stuart Hogg 120
Blair Kinghorn 67
Huw Jones 43
Grant Gilchrist 2
Ryan Wilson 2
David Denton 2

John Barclay 25
Jonny Gray 23
Stuart Mclnally 18
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Match Statistics Match Statistics
Man of the Match - Rob Kearney (Ireland)

[ App | Ty | Conl Pen]Diopl vc lRe | Name| _____JName | App | 1y | Con| Pen|Dropl vC | RC|]

Rob Kearney 15 Stuart Hogg

Keith Earls 14 Blair Kinghorn 1
Garry Ringrose 13 Huw Jones
Bundee Aki 12 Peter Horne
2 Jacob Stockdale 11 Sean Maitland
4 Johnny Sexton 10 Finn Russell
1 Conor Murray 9 Greig Laidlaw 1
Cian Healy 1 Gordon Reid
Rory Best (c) 2 Stuart Mclnally
Tadhg Furlong 3 Simon Berghan
James Ryan 4 Grant Gilchrist
Devin Toner 5 Jonny Gray
Peter O'Mahony 6 John Barclay (c)
Dan Leavy 7 Hamish Watson
CJ Stander 8 Ryan Wilson
1 Sean Cronin 16 Fraser Brown

Jack McGrath 17 Jamie Bhatti
Andrew Porter 18 WP Nel

lain Henderson 19 Tim Swinson
Jordi Murphy 20 David Denton

Kieran Marmion 21 Ali Price
Joey Carbery 22 Nick Grigg

Jordan Larmour 23 Lee Jones
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Match Timeline
score
0-3
21:54 Jacob Stockdale - Try -3
23:07 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 7-3
40+1:25 Jacob Stockdale - Try 12-3
40+2:55 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 14-3
45:06 Conor Murray - Try 19-3
46:40 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 21-3
50:51 On - Jack McGrath
50:51 Off - Cian Healy
21-8
54:25 Off - Devin Toner
54:25 On - lain Henderson
54:26 On - Jordi Murphy
54:26 Off - Peter O'Mahony
61:15 On - Andrew Porter
61:15 Off - Tadhg Furlong
65:28 On - Sean Cronin
65:28 Off - Rory Best
68:44 Sean Cronin - Try 26-8
70:09 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 28-8
70:22 On - Kieran Marmion
70:22 Off - Conor Murray
72:44 Off - Johnny Sexton
72:44 On - Joey Carbery
74:33 Off - Rob Kearney
74:33 On - Jordan Larmour
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Greig Laidlaw - Penalty
Off - Ryan Wilson
On - David Denton

On - Lee Jones
Off - Blair Kinghorn
On - Blair Kinghorn
Off - Lee Jones

Blair Kinghorn - Try

On - WP Nel
Off - Simon Berghan

On - Jamie Bhatti
Off - Gordon Reid
Off - Stuart Mclnally
On - Fraser Brown

On - Ali Price
Off - Greig Laidlaw

On - Tim Swinson

Off - Jonny Gray

On - Nick Grigg
Off - Peter Horne
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Match Time

12:32
17:41
17:41

28:56
28:56
36:57
36:57

51:07

54:25
54:25

54:26
54:26
59:18
59:18

66:58
66:58

70:26
70:26

72:55
72:55

MATCH CENTRE:

natwest6nations.com/matchcentre



